
  The revenue report of 2019 
                                        Unit：NTD thousand 

Month Current Revenue 
Cumulative revenue for 

the year 

January 148,439 148,439 

February 73,105 221,544 

March 155,685 377,229 

April 131,661 508,890 

May 128,569 637,461 

June 97,221 734,682 

July 137,235 871,917 

August 120,391 992,312 

September 105,088 1,097,466 

October 123,806 1,221,272 

November 120,049 1,341,321 

December 125,551 1,466,872 

 
 
 


